
DIPARTIMENTO ANTICHISTICA, LINGUE, EDUCAZIONE, FILOSOFIA (A.L.E.F.) 

AREA FILOSOFIA 

Data:   14 luglio 2015 - ore 9,00 

Luogo:  Aula K4  - Via D’Azeglio – Parma 

 

Commissione 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof.ssa Centi Beatrice Presidente 

Prof. Bianchi Andrea Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Cotifava Chiara Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Fabbianelli Faustino Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Fischer Gisèle Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Huemer Wolfgang Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Messori Rita Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Pinzani Roberto Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof. De Capitani Franco Membro Supplente 

Prof. Iocco Gemmo Membro Supplente 

Dott.ssa Bertolini Simona Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

216337 Messori Rita Centi Beatrice 

240498 Fischer Gisèle Pinzani Roberto 

196932 Bianchi Andrea  Fischer Gisèle 

239692 Centi Beatrice Fabbianelli Faustino 

186790 Messori Rita Cotifava Chiara 

242760 Bianchi Andrea Huemer Wolfgang 

   

 

  



DIPARTIMENTO ANTICHISTICA, LINGUE, EDUCAZIONE, FILOSOFIA (A.L.E.F.) 

AREA FILOSOFIA 

Data:   14 luglio 2015 - ore 13,00 

Luogo:  Aula K4  - Via D’Azeglio – Parma 

 

Commissione 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof.ssa Centi Beatrice Presidente 

Prof. Bosi Alessandro Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Cotifava Chiara Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Fabbianelli Faustino Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Meletti Mara Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Pinzani Roberto Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Tesini Mario Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof.ssa Messori Rita Membro Supplente 

Prof. Iocco Gemmo Membro Supplente 

Prof. Bianchi Andrea Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

222606 Bosi Alessandro Meletti Mara 

175676 Bosi Alessandro Tesini Mario 

   

 

  



DIPARTIMENTO ANTICHISTICA, LINGUE, EDUCAZIONE, FILOSOFIA (A.L.E.F.) 

AREA FILOSOFIA 

 

Data:  14 luglio 2015 - ore 14,00 

Luogo:  Aula K4  - Via D’Azeglio – Parma 

Commissione 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof.ssa  Centi Beatrice Presidente 

Prof. ssa Andronico Marilena (FE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof. ssa Bagnoli Carla (MO/RE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Bianchi Andrea Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Gallese Vittorio Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Gatti Andrea (FE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Mincolelli Giuseppe (FE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Sansonetti Giuliano (FE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Scarpelli  Giacomo (MO/RE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof.  Stefani Piero (FE) Membro Effettivo 

Prof. ssa Toccafondi Fiorenza Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof.  Caruana Fausto Membro Supplente 

Prof.ssa  Cotifava Chiara Membro Supplente 

Prof.  De Capitani Franco Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

239319 Gatti Andrea Mincolelli Giuseppe (UNIFE) 

237172 Bianchi Andrea Toccafondi Fiorenza 

245841 Toccafondi Fiorenza Gallese Vittorio 

243461 Sansonetti Giuliano (FE) Stefani Piero (FE) 

243019 Gatti Andrea Andronico Marilena (FE) 

242456 Bagnoli Carla Scarpelli Giacomo 

240926 Andronico Marilena Sansonetti Giuliano 

   

 

 


